 BUD INDUSTRIES, INC.  4605 E. 355th Street
Willoughby, Ohio  44094  (440) 946-3200  Fax (440) 951-4015
E-MAIL:  saleseast@budind.com  WEB SITE:  www.budind.com
BUD WEST  440-946-3200 saleswest@budind.com
ALUMINUM IP68 NEMA/UL TYPE 4,4X, 6, 6P, 12, 13
WITH WELDED EXTERNAL MOUNTING BRACKET
 Ordering Information
The AN-28xx-A series is an upgraded (IP68) replacement for the AN-28xx series.
The only change is the gasket. They will be stocked by SKU as the current inventory
is depleted.
Natural Finish
Catalog No.
Black Finish
Catalog No.
Size
L x W x D
Weight
lb.
AN-2800-A AN-2800-AB 3.54 1.42 1.18 0.34
AN-2801-A AN-2801-AB 2.52 2.28 1.38 0.34
AN-2802-A AN-2802-AB 4.53 2.56 1.18 0.55
AN-2803-A AN-2803-AB 4.53 2.56 2.17 0.83
AN-2804-A AN-2804-AB 4.53 3.54 2.17 0.96
AN-2805-A AN-2805-AB 5.83 4.25 2.95 1.65
AN-2806-A AN-2806-AB 6.73 4.76 2.17 1.65
AN-2807-A AN-2807-AB 8.75 5.75 2.17 3.37
AN-2808-A AN-2808-AB 8.75 5.75 3.25 4.81
AN-2809-A AN-2809-AB 4.75 4.75 4.00 2.06
AN-2810-A AN-2810-AB 6.25 6.25 4.00 2.41
AN-2811-A AN-2811-AB 1.95 1.77 1.12 0.18
AN-2812-A AN-2812-AB 3.85 2.52 1.35 0.47
AN-2813-A AN-2813-AB 4.90 3.14 1.59 0.86
AN-2814-A AN-2814-AB 4.90 3.14 2.26 1.04
AN-2815-A AN-2815-AB 5.91 2.52 1.45 0.86
AN-2816-A AN-2816-AB 6.29 3.93 2.37 1.57
AN-2817-A AN-2817-AB 6.29 3.93 3.19 1.88
AN-2818-A AN-2818-AB 2.19 1.61 1.22 0.13
AN-2819-A AN-2819-AB 3.13 2.93 2.05 0.55
AN-2820-A AN-2820-AB 4.04 2.07 1.00 0.23
AN-2821-A AN-2821-AB 6.89 3.15 2.36 1.12
AN-2822-A AN-2822-AB 7.87 4.72 2.95 1.87
AN-2823-A AN-2823-AB 10.24 6.30 3.56 3.77
 Priced, sold and packaged in quantities of one
 Contact the factory for modifications
 BUD INDUSTRIES, INC.  4605 E. 355th Street
Willoughby, Ohio  44094  (440) 946-3200  Fax (440) 951-4015